General information

Product ID

GTIN

Manufacturer name
Manufacturer short name
Manufacturer product ID
Net length

Net width

Net height

Net weight

Net volume

ETIM description

Class

Group

Model

Number of poles

With zero (off) position

Rated permanent current lu

Rated operation power at AC-3, 400 V

Degree of protection (IP), front side

Number of auxiliary contacts as normally closed contact
Number of auxiliary contacts as normally open contact
Number of auxiliary contacts as change-over contact
Suitable for floor mounting

Suitable for front mounting

Suitable for intermediate mounting

ePIM.one 10.0 [https://epim.one]

5906197481385
5906197481385
ELEKTROMET
ELED

924030

0.18 m

0.12m

0.12m

0.47 kg
2592000 mm?3

Off-load switch (EC001105)
Low-voltage control systems (EG020090)
Reversing switch

3

Yes

40 [A]

Unknown

IP65

0

0

0

No

No

No
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https://files.epim.one/pekra/ELED/ELED_924030.jpeg?v=1693863530

Complete device in housing
Type of control element

Type of electrical connection of main circuit

Ordering information

Order unit
Minimum quantity
Quantity interval
Content unit

Content unit quantity

Attachments

Data sheet

Main product picture

ePIM.one 10.0 [https://epim.one]

Yes
Turn button

Screw connection

One (unit)
1
1
One (unit)
1

https://epim.one/product-card/pdf/kR84LBuJ9BAXt8Zvc4RcpbnH

4R7VHiPV/lang/pl
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